DATA SHEET
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.   •   Phone [949] 231-3000   •   sales@skyworksinc.com   •   www.skyworksinc.com
200842F   •   Skyworks Proprietary Information   •   Products and Product Information are Subject to Change without Notice
May 29, 20251
ATN3590 Series Fixed Attenuators
Applications
• Level adjustment in radios, radars, EW/ECM
equipment, and test instruments

200842F   •   Skyworks Proprietary Information   •   Products and Product Information are Subject to Change without Notice
9 May 29, 2025
Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Packaging
ATN3590-00 Gel-Tray®
ATN3590-00VR Gel-Pak® Vacuum Release™ (VR) Tray
ATN3590-01 Gel-Tray
ATN3590-01VR Gel-Pak Vacuum Release (VR) Tray
ATN3590-02 Gel-Tray
ATN3590-02VR Gel-Pak Vacuum Release (VR) Tray
ATN3590-03 Gel-Tray
ATN3590-03VR Gel-Pak Vacuum Release (VR) Tray
ATN3590-04 Gel-Tray
ATN3590-04VR Gel-Pak Vacuum Release (VR) Tray
ATN3590-05 Gel-Tray
ATN3590-05VR Gel-Pak Vacuum Release (VR) Tray
ATN3590-06 Gel-Tray
ATN3590-06VR Gel-Pak Vacuum Release (VR) Tray
ATN3590-07 Gel-Tray
ATN3590-07VR Gel-Pak Vacuum Release (VR) Tray
ATN3590-08 Gel-Tray
ATN3590-08VR Gel-Pak Vacuum Release (VR) Tray
ATN3590-09 Gel-Tray
ATN3590-09VR Gel-Pak Vacuum Release (VR) Tray
ATN3590-10 Gel-Tray
ATN3590-10VR Gel-Pak Vacuum Release (VR) Tray
ATN3590-12 Gel-Tray
ATN3590-12VR Gel-Pak Vacuum Release (VR) Tray
ATN3590-15 Gel-Tray
ATN3590-15VR Gel-Pak Vacuum Release (VR) Tray
ATN3590-20 Gel-Tray
ATN3590-20VR Gel-Pak Vacuum Release (VR) Tray
ATN3590-30 Gel-Tray
ATN3590-30VR Gel-Pak Vacuum Release (VR) Tray
DATA SHEET ATN3590 Series
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.   •   Phone [949] 231-3000   •   sales@skyworksinc.com   •   www.skyworksinc.com
200842F   •   Skyworks Proprietary Information   •   Products and Product Information are Subject to Change without Notice
10 May 29, 2025
Copyright © 2009, 2012-2013, 2016, 2025, Skyworks Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.